ST. ANN’S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University,
Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi)
Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur — 522034 (A.P)
Email: st_anns_coll@yahoo.co.in Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

ARICY
& ey,

4 A
g
) ? :
- 1 -

&

3.1 Expenditure excluding salary component year wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs)

Year Expenditure for Expenditure on | Expenditure on | Other Total
infrastructure maintenance of | maintenance of | expenses | expenditure
development and academic physical excluding | excluding
augmentation (INR | facilities facilities Salary Salary (INR
in Lakh) = A (excluding (excluding (INR in in Lakh) =E

salary for salary for Lakh)=D | (E=
human human A+B+C+D)
resources) (INR | resources) (INR

in Lakh)=B in Lakh)=C

2022-23 117.01 54.54 6.67 0.00 178.22

2021-22 89.45 42.56 5.11 0.00 137.12

2020-21 35.56 12.83 4.83 0.00 53.22

2019-20 76.21 34.47 3.82 0.00 114.50

2018-19 59.21 35.96 496 0.00 100.13

v\  Nagarjuna
o rsity

it/

&), 5 -Follmns QW/’

PRINCIPAL

St. Ann's College for Women
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034




ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, GORANTLA
2021-2022 CONSOLIDATED EXPENDITURE PARTICULARS

Academic Expenditure
Admunistrative Expenses
Advertiserment

AFRC Expenses

Audit Fee

ANU Affiliation Expenses
Affiliation Fee

Chanty

College general maintena
Computer Maintenance
Examination Expenses
General expenses
Laboratory expenses
Library books

Library Manitenance

Lab expenses

Printing & stationery
Repairs & maintenance
Seminars And Training Pr.
Student Welfare
Medicines

Travelling expenses
Vebhicle maintenance

Amount Physical Expenditure
81,145.00 Electricity Charges
91,203.00 Telephone Charges
36,200.00 Taxes

34,456.00
4,59,795.00
3,25,904.80

89,463.00
8,07,635.00
1,60,100.00

20,070.00
2,55,166.00

89,883.00

43,190.30

30,764.00
1,28,452.00
1,34,480.00

13,31,959.00

26,952.00

43,783.00

1,000.00

32,375.00

32,761.00

Amount Salaries
1,34,363.00 Salaries
28,097.00 Employees provident fun
2,98,631.00 Security Charges
Gratuity

Amount Infrastructure expenditul
97,20,529.00 Computers
8,87,167.00 Furniture

85,500.00 Contributiion to Manager

1,22,000.00

Total

42,56,737.10 Total

5,11,091.00 Total

1,08,15,196.00 Total

Do & F;_,kama. Wwd

PRINCIPAL

St. Ann’s CoNege for Women
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034

Amount
3,21,850.00
3,59,769.00

82,64,000.00

89,45,619.00




ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, GORANTLA
2021-2022 CONSOLIDATED EXPENDITURE PARTICULARS

Tution Fee Amount Maintenance Fee Amount Special Fee Amount MCA & MBA Amount

Administrative Expenses 81,145.00 ANU Affiliation Fee 4,59,795.00 Laboratory expenses £9,883.00 Advertisement 6,615.00

Advertisement expenses 84,588.00 Printing & stationery 40,191.00 Gratuity 1,22,000.00 Affiliation Fee 3,25,904.80

Audit Fee 29,972.00 Repairs & maintenance 1,87,103.00 Medicines 1,000.00 AFRC Expenses 36,200.00

Charity 89,463.00 Furniture & fittings 44,100.00 Management contributios 8,07,795.00 Audit fee 4,484.00

College maintenance Employees provident

expenses 8,07,635.00 Contributiion to Manager  46,39,935.00 fund 2,43,695.00

Computer Maintenance 1,60,100.00 Library books 43,190.30

Seminars & Guest

Electricity 1,84,363.00 Lecture 9,780.00

Employees provident

fund & E£S) 6,43,472.00 Travelling Expenses 1,720.00

Examination Expenses 20,070.00 Computers 26,050.00

General Expenditure 2,55,166.00 Salaries 40,15,513.00

Library Manitenance 30,764.00

Lab expenses 1,28,452.00

Postage & Internet 28,097.00

Printing & Stationary 94,289.00

Repairs & Maintenance 11,44,856.00

Security Charges 85,500.00

Seminars And Training

Programmes 17,172.00

Student Welfare 43,783.00 {&’J/)

Taxes and Insuranence 2,98,631.00 Qo- L FQQ‘/LM"

Travelling expenses 30,655.00 i

Vehicle maintenance 32,761.00 o TURGIRAL,

Furniture & equipment 3,15,669.00 ‘E:OQM ol Coﬂegefor Women
Sl ANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034

Computers 2,95,800.00

Contribution to

management 28,16,270.00

Salaries 57,05,016.00

Total

1,34,23,689.00

Total 53,71,124.00

Total

10,20,678 00

47,13,152.10




ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, GORANTLA
2021-2022 - EXCLUDING SALARIES

SI.No. Particulars Salaries Amount
infrastructure Expenditure 89,45,6i9.00 Salaries 97,20,529.00
Academic Expenditure 42,56,737.10 Employees provident fund & ESI 8,87,167.00
Physical Expenditure 5,11,091.00 Profession tax 1,22,000.00

Security Charges 85,500.00
Total 1,37,13,447.10 Total 1,08,15,196.00

(DJ-L' FMV
PRINCIPAL

_Ann's College for Women
gORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034



Highlight


	ef8cc22cc7476728521f029beaf258a29a5af8ba500f8f3f837407253910e373.pdf
	a72d294828ea5c7aa39b7551bf768e9f4f8e8016d5374831057ff02959191f0e.pdf
	aace2a29ab356de06c00760284a9c4336508e8b9de1a2bd8a2fc15b5a04839a2.pdf


	ef8cc22cc7476728521f029beaf258a29a5af8ba500f8f3f837407253910e373.pdf
	2564df7da4aede6ae88796822eb07850cf725286a2a7998c811d2e10e14f5cfe.pdf
	271760c0f7e3262f952e617522cfa39f08d69987a03b6ba56879c9f9ced62092.pdf
	950effe3334a31fb9520f61d336d876e746667402d06b889cc8c8df7fa5daf09.pdf
	80c5a40516f04c7c3f0c2757435439daf6b4e8263d03ec9d1c1192263f1a0628.pdf



	2564df7da4aede6ae88796822eb07850cf725286a2a7998c811d2e10e14f5cfe.pdf

	ef8cc22cc7476728521f029beaf258a29a5af8ba500f8f3f837407253910e373.pdf
	a72d294828ea5c7aa39b7551bf768e9f4f8e8016d5374831057ff02959191f0e.pdf


