ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN



(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University, Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi)

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur - 522034 (A.P)

Email: st anns coll@yahoo.co.in

Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

3.1 Expenditure excluding salary component year wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs)

Year	Expenditure for infrastructure development and augmentation (INR in Lakh) = A	Expenditure on maintenance of academic facilities (excluding salary for human resources) (INR in Lakh) = B	Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities (excluding salary for human resources) (INR in Lakh) = C	Other expenses excluding Salary (INR in Lakh) = D	Total expenditure excluding Salary (INR in Lakh) = E (E = A+B+C+D)
2022-23	117.01	54.54	6.67	0.00	178.22
2021-22	89.45	42.56	5.11	0.00	137.12
2020-21	35.56	12.83	4.83	0.00	53.22
2019-20	76.21	34.47	3.82	0.00	114.50
2018-19	59.21	35.96	4.96	0.00	100.13

Affiliated to
Acharya
Nagarjuna
University

Affiliated to
Acharya
Nagarjuna
University
Affiliated to
Acharya
Nagarjuna
University

PRINCIPAL
St. Ann's College for Women
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034

ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, GORANTLA 2021-2022 CONSOLIDATED EXPENDITURE PARTICULARS

Academic Expenditure	Amount	Physical Expenditure	Amount	Salaries	Amount	Infrastructure expenditui	Amount
Administrative Expenses	81,145.00	Electricity Charges	1,84,363.00	Salaries	97,20,529.00	The state of the s	3,21,850.00
Advertisement	91,203.00	Telephone Charges	28,097.00	Employees provident func	8,87,167.00	· ·	3,59,769.00
AFRC Expenses	36,200.00	Taxes		Security Charges	85,500.00	Contributiion to Manager	82,64,000.00
Audit Fee	34,456.00			Gratuity	1,22,000.00		
ANU Affiliation Expenses	4,59,795.00						
Affiliation Fee	3,25,904.80						
Charity	89,463.00						
College general maintena	8,07,635.00						
Computer Maintenance	1,60,100.00						
Examination Expenses	20,070.00						
General expenses	2,55,166.00						
Laboratory expenses	89,883.00						
Library books	43,190.30						
Library Manitenance	30,764.00						
Lab expenses	1,28,452.00						
Printing & stationery	1,34,480.00						
Repairs & maintenance	13,31,959.00						
Seminars And Training Pro	26,952.00						
Student Welfare	43,783.00						
Medicines	1,000.00						
Travelling expenses	32,375.00						
Vehicle maintenance	32,761.00						
Total	42,56,737.10	Total	5,11,091.00	Total	1,08,15,196.00	Total =	89,45,619.00



Do L. Folima Raus PRINCIPAL St. Ann's College for Women GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034



ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, GORANTLA 2021-2022 CONSOLIDATED EXPENDITURE PARTICULARS

2,98,631.00

30,655.00

32,761.00

3,15,669.00

2,95,800.00

28,16,270.00

57,05,016.00 1,34,23,689.00

Total

53,71,124.00

Taxes and Insuranence

Travelling expenses

Computers

Salaries

Contribution to management

Vehicle maintenance

Furniture & equipment

Total

2021-2022 CONSOLIDATED EXPENDITURE PARTICULARS						
MCA & MBA Amount						
Advertisement 6,615.00						
Affiliation Fee 3,25,904.80						
AFRC Expenses 36,200.00						
Audit fee 4,484.00						
Employees provident						
fund 2,43,695.00						
Library books 43,190.30						
Seminars & Guest						
Lecture 9,780.00						
,						
Travelling Expenses 1,720.00						
Computers 26,050.00						
Salaries 40,15,513.00						
,,						
•						
o P. B						
FEFL						



Que La Falahua Rais

PRINCIPAL
St. Ann's College for Women
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034

Total 10,20,678.00



47,13,152.10

ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, GORANTLA 2021-2022 - EXCLUDING SALARIES

Sl.No. Infrastructure Expenditure	Particulars 89,45,619.00		Amount 97,20,529.00
Academic Expenditure Physical Expenditure	5,11,091.00	Employees provident fund & ESI Profession tax Security Charges	8,87,167.00 1,22,000.00 85,500.00
Total	1,37,13,447.10		1,08,15,196.00





PRINCIPAL
St. Ann's College for Women
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034